
 

 

FASE PREVIA S14 S16 

HUESCA 14 MARZO 2025 

 

         



  80 M  S14 M 1ª serie  v.v. -0,2   MARCA 

1 1128 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI 10,86 

2 1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge CA CUARTE 11,28 

3 1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge CA CUARTE 11,34 

4 1137 GARCIA MARTIN NACHO INTEC ZOITI 11,99 

              

  80 M  S14 M 2ª serie  v.v. -0,3   MARCA 

1 1129 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI 11,85 

2 1092 MOZOS MARTIN DANIEL GM SABIÑÁNIGO 12,26 

3 1229 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ERIC GM SABIÑÁNIGO 12,64 

4 1096 BORDETAS PEREZ ADRIAN GM SABIÑÁNIGO 13,02 

5 1175 Val  Bayarri Mariano CA CUARTE 13,32 

 

  1000 M  S14 M       MARCA 

1 1097 KHRIBOUCH  EL ISSAOUI RAYAN GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,30,63 

2 1175 Val  Bayarri Mariano CA CUARTE 3,42,33 

3 1098 BACHIRI BARTAL KARAM GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,56,96 

 

  220 M V S14 M       MARCA 

1 1120 Gallego Marquina Joel CA CUARTE 39,25 

 

  ALTURA S14 M       0,90 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,24 1,28 1,32 1,36 1,40 1,44 MARCA 

1 1129 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI o o o o o o o o o o xo xxx 1,40 

2 1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI _ _ o o o o xo o o xxx     1,32 

3 1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge CA CUARTE o o o o xxo o xxx           1,20 



4 1133 JODAR FERRER DIEGO INTEC ZOITI o _ o xxo xxx               1,10 

5 1120 Gallego Marquina Joel CA CUARTE o o xo _ xxx               1,05 

 

  LONGITUD S14M       S1 S2 S3 MARCA 

1 1128 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI 4,31 (0,2) 4,54 (0,1) 4,52 (0,4) 4,54 (0,1) 

2 1130 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI 4,08 (0,5) 3,91 (-0,1) 3,89 (0,5) 4,08 (0,5) 

3 1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI 3,86 (0,1) 3,89 (0,4) 3,94 (-0,2) 3,94 (-0,2) 

4 1137 GARCIA MARTIN NACHO INTEC ZOITI X 3,89 (-0,2) 3,83 (0,1) 3,89 (-0,2) 

5 1092 MOZOS MARTIN DANIEL GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,56 (0,5) 3,44 (-0,2) 3,49 (-0,2) 3,56 (0,5) 

6 1229 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ERIC GM SABIÑÁNIGO 2,95 (0,7) 3,20 (-0,3) 2,99 (0,2) 3,20 (-0,3) 

7 1096 BORDETAS PEREZ ADRIAN GM SABIÑÁNIGO 2,94 (0,1) 3,18 (-0,4) 3,14 (-0,2) 3,18 (-0,4) 

8 1097 KHRIBOUCH  EL ISSAOUI RAYAN GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,02 (0,1) 2,75 (0,1) 2,73 (0,6) 3,02 (0,1) 

 

    PESO S14 M     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1134 CHUQUIMARCA BARRETO JORDI ALEXANDER INTEC ZOITI 6,59 6,24 6,44 6,34 6,59 

2 1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge CA CUARTE X 6,57 5,98 6,45 6,57 

 

  MARTILLO S14 M       L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1141 MALLEN GAZOL ANDRES INTEC ZOITI 12,31 12,07 X 11,26 12,31 

 

 

 



 

  100 m S16 M v.v. 0,7     MARCA 

1 95 LETOSA BACHES BRUNO GM SABIÑÁNIGO 12,15 

2 112 Julian Cebrian Jesus Enrique CA CUARTE 12,34 

3 113 Paules Garcia Izan  CA CUARTE 12,38 

4 127 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ HUGO INTEC ZOITI 12,82 

5 136 BERGUA AYALA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI 13,57 

6 129 SATUE FUENTES JAVI INTEC ZOITI 13,96 

 

  1000 m S16 M       MARCA 

1 129 SATUE FUENTES JAVI INTEC ZOITI 3,08,22 

2 93 LANUZA NUÑEZ IMANOL GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,21,29 

3 133 NASARRE GUERRERO SAMUEL INTEC ZOITI 3,27,21 

4 96 GERICÓ ALASTUEY LEO GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,29,97 

5 94 RAMON ESCARTIN MARTIN GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,47,40 

 

  300 m.v. S16 M       MARCA 

1 127 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ HUGO INTEC ZOITI 46,00 

2 115 Bueno Breton Jorge CA CUARTE 49,73 

 

  ALTURA  S16 M       1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,24 1,28 1,32 1,36 1,40 1,44 1,50 1,55 MARCA 

1  177 Bueno   Pablo CA CUARTE _ _ o _ o _ _ o _ o o xxo xxx 1,50 

2 115 Bueno Breton Jorge CA CUARTE _ o o o o o o xo o xxo xxx     1,40 

 



  LONGITUD S16M       S1 S2 S3 S4 MARCA 

1 95 LETOSA BACHES BRUNO GM SABIÑÁNIGO 5,60 (0,7) 5,46 (0,0) 5,37 (0,2) 5,55 (0,2) 5,60 (0,7) 

2 113 Paules Garcia Izan  CA CUARTE 4,35 (0,5) 4,09 (-0,3) 4,43 (0,6) 4,63 (0,8) 4,63 (0,8) 

3 112 Julian Cebrian Jesus Enrique CA CUARTE 4,36 (-1,1) 4,16 (-0,2) 4,49 (0,8) 4,55 (0,6) 4,55 (0,6) 

4 96 GERICÓ ALASTUEY LEO GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,82 (0,5) 3,98 (0,0) 4,15 (0,4) 3,42 (0,4) 4,15 (0,4) 

 

  PESO S16 M       L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 132 BURRIEL RODRÍGUEZ JORGE INTEC ZOITI 6,69 6,89 6,75 6,54 6,89 

2 177 BUENO   PABLO  CA CUARTE 6,12 6,54 4,98 5,74 6,54 

 

  MARTILLO S16 M       L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 183 GERTRUDIS HICHINS NICOLAS GM SABIÑÁNIGO 13,22 14,47 14,99 15,07 15,07 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  80 m S14 F 1ª serie v.v. -0,1   MARCA 

1 1720 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 11,70 

2 1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI 11,73 

3 1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI 12,19 

4 1716 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA INTEC ZOITI 12,21 

5 1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 12,21 

6 1714 MESAS GARCES JULIA INTEC ZOITI 13,11 

              

  80 m S14 F 2ª serie v.v. 0,0   MARCA 

1 1725 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA INTEC ZOITI 12,24 

2 1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI 12,49 

3 1849 SABIR ATUELAA DUNIA GM SABIÑÁNIGO 12,52 

4 1733 OLIVAN CHU CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI 12,86 

5 1738 LOPEZ CORRAL MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 13,73 

6 1848 GUERA PICADO CAMILA PAOLA GM SABIÑÁNIGO 13,86 

 

  1000 m S14 F       MARCA 

1 1649 LOSFABLOS LAFRAGüETA NEREA GM SABIÑÁNIGO 3,34,90 

2 1739 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 4,03,19 

3 1732 PEGUERO MESA DANIELA INTEC ZOITI 4,05,14 

4 1737 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA INTEC ZOITI 4,17,04 

5 1740 PALACIN BERDUN AINARA INTEC ZOITI 4,17,10 

6 1780 Sanchez Aznar Nerea CA CUARTE 4,39,78 

 

 



  220 mv S14 F       MARCA 

1 1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 38,88 

2 1781 Alemany Arregui Marta CA CUARTE 38,90 

3 1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI 39,59 

4 1840 FELEZ RECAJ IXEIA INTEC ZOITI 41,69 

5 1731 ABADIAS OTAL LAURA INTEC ZOITI 42,32 

6 1741 MALLEN GAZOL ANA INTEC ZOITI 42,38 

7 1721 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ INTEC ZOITI 42,51 

8 1734 CABRERO MOREU ALICIA INTEC ZOITI 44,67 

 

  ALTURA S14 F       0,90 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,24 1,28 1,32 MARCA 

1 1718 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA INTEC ZOITI _ _ o o o xo o xxo xxx 1,28 

2 1717 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES INTEC ZOITI o o o o o o xxx     1,20 

3 1781 Alemany Arregui Marta CA CUARTE o o o _ xxo o xxx     1,20 

4 1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI _ _ o o o xxo xxx     1,20 

4 1647 LOBARTE ARA MARA GM SABIÑÁNIGO _ _ o o o xxo xxx     1,20 

6 1741 MALLEN GAZOL ANA INTEC ZOITI o o o o xo xxx       1,15 

7 1839 PUYALTO CASTRO SALAS INTEC ZOITI o o o xo xo xxx       1,15 

8 1740 PALACIN BERDUN AINARA INTEC ZOITI o o o o xxx         1,10 

9 1734 CABRERO MOREU ALICIA INTEC ZOITI o o o x__ xxx         1,05 

9 1837 SANTANDER PUYUELO LUCIA INTEC ZOITI o o o xxx           1,05 

11 1716 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA INTEC ZOITI o o xo xxx           1,05 

12 1737 CHAIBANI HAMMADI ROIYA INTEC ZOITI o xxx               0,90 

 

 



  LONGITUD S14F       S1 S2 S3 MARCA 

1 1729 LOSFABLOS BALLARIN LAURA INTEC ZOITI 4,10 (0,1) _ _ 4,10 (0,1) 

2 1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI 4,00 (0,2) 3,80 (-0,2) 3,99 (-0,2) 4,00 (0,2) 

3 1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI X 3,91 (0,7) X 3,91 (0,7) 

4 1730 ZAFRA SARVISE EMMA INTEC ZOITI 3,55 (0,5) 3,40 (0,4) 3,70 (1,1) 3,70 (1,1) 

5 1725 MARTINEZ PUYAL  ARA INTEC ZOITI 3,46 (0,5) 3,36 (0,2) 3,52 (1,5) 3,52 (1,5) 

6 1731 ABADIAS OTAL LAURA INTEC ZOITI 3,41 (0,2) 3,21 (-0,3) 3,21 (0,1) 3,41 (0,2) 

7 1721 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ INTEC ZOITI 3,38 (-0,1) 3,19 (-0,1) 3,36 (0,1) 3,38 (-0,1) 

8 1840 FELEZ RECAJ IXEIA INTEC ZOITI 3,18 (0,0) 2,83 (-0,1) 2,88 (-0,2) 3,18 (0,0) 

9 1839 PUYALTO CASTRO SALAS INTEC ZOITI X 2,81 (0,0) 3,04 (-0,7) 3,04 (-0,7) 

10 1739 DURAN ROMERO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 3,01 (0,3) 2,60 (-0,1) 2,82 (0,0) 3,01 (0,3) 

11 1733 OLIVAN CHU CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI 2,98 (0,1) 2,75 (-0,1) 2,95 (-0,2) 2,98 (0,1) 

12 1837 SANTANDER PUYUELO LUCIA INTEC ZOITI 2,46 (0,3) 2,88 (0,1) 2,72 (0,0) 2,88 (0,1) 

13 1738 LOPEZ CORRAL MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 2,85 (0,3) 2,53 (0,2) 2,85 (-0,2) 2,85 (0,3) 

14 1732 PEGUERO MESA DANIELA INTEC ZOITI 2,35 (0,1) 2,53 (0,1) 1,86 (-0,1) 2,53 (0,1) 

15 1780 Sanchez Aznar Nerea CA CUARTE X 2,44 (0,2) 2,51 (0,3) 2,51 (0,3) 

 

    PESO S14 F     L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1795 SAHUN NAVARRO LUCIA ATLETISMO PÓMEZ 4,91 5,44 4,54 5,67 5,67 

2 1722 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL INTEC ZOITI 5,19 4,71 5,37 4,13 5,37 

 

  MARTILLO S14 F       L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 1717 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES INTEC ZOITI 14,50 14,64 15,42 17,57 17,57 

2 1722 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL INTEC ZOITI 15,57 15,36 16,64 15,33 16,64 

3 1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI X 12,95 12,92 11,20 12,95 



  100 m S16 F 1ª serie v.v. 0,2   MARCA 

1 712 SAMBIA ZAPATER CECILIA INTEC ZOITI 13,34 

2 703 SEGURA HURTADO ESTRELLA INTEC ZOITI 13,70 

3 725 MOLLEDA PANZANO AMALIA INTEC ZOITI 14,09 

4 729 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE INTEC ZOITI 14,22 

5 742 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 14,26 

6 783 Val  Bayarri Patricia CA CUARTE 14,29 

7 719 CASTILLO LACRUZ ICIAR INTEC ZOITI 14,30 

8 741 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA INTEC ZOITI 14,35 

              

  100 m S16 F 2ª serie v.v. 0,4   MARCA 

1 781 Le Page Palacios Julieta CA CUARTE 14,45 

2 705 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH RANIA INTEC ZOITI 14,55 

3 736 CASTAN GARASA VEGA INTEC ZOITI 14,67 

4 706 ROMERO LLORO INES INTEC ZOITI 15,02 

5 735 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA INTEC ZOITI 15,08 

6 714 VICEN ALQUEZAR OLIVIA INTEC ZOITI 15,18 

7 820 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA SANTA ISABEL 15,22 

8 722 RUFAS ANTOÑANZA MAIA INTEC ZOITI 15,74 

 

  1000 m S16 F       MARCA 

1 745 ARBAOUI MALIKI DINA INTEC ZOITI 3,44,22 

2 736 CASTAN GARASA VEGA INTEC ZOITI 3,45,98 

3 749 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 3,48,86 

4 732 CASTRO FELEZ ALICIA INTEC ZOITI 3,50,43 

 



  300 m.v. S16 F       MARCA 

1 744 BUIL MARCO ANA INTEC ZOITI 51,15 

2 704 ESCAR CONSEJO AITANA INTEC ZOITI 51,82 

3 731 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA INTEC ZOITI 54,89 

4 716 MALLEN GAZOL PILAR INTEC ZOITI 55,32 

5 679 Lambea Martinez Claudia CA CUARTE 58,08 

 

  ALTURA  S16 F       1,10 1,15 1,20 1,24 1,28 1,32 1,36 MARCA 

1 748 PANZANO ALBERO DANIELA INTEC ZOITI _ O O 0 XO O XXX 1,32 

2 735 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA INTEC ZOITI XO O O O O _ XXX 1,28 

3 743 CAMPO MONTANER MONTANER INTEC ZOITI _ O O XXO XXX     1,24 
 

  LONGITUD S16F       S1 S2 S3 S4 MARCA 

1 725 MOLLEDA PANZANO AMALIA INTEC ZOITI 4,37 (1,1) 4,20 (0,1) 3,68 (0,0) X 4,37 (1,1) 

2 749 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 4,24 (1,9) 4,10 (-0,7) 3,92 (-0,6) 3,87 (0,0) 4,24 (1,9) 

3 713 FERNANDEZ TRE MARTA INTEC ZOITI 4,19 (1,1) 3,91 (-0,5) 4,10 (0,0) 4,21 (-0,5) 4,21 (-0,5) 

4 741 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA INTEC ZOITI X 4,13 (0,0) 4,21 (0,0) X 4,21 (0,0) 

5 781 Le Page Palacios Julieta CA CUARTE 39,6 (0,3) X 4,19 (0,0) 4,20 (0,3) 4,20 (0,3) 

6 742 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA INTEC ZOITI 4,06 (1,1) 4,01 (0,1) 3,70 (0,7) 3,97 (0,0) 4,06 (1,1) 

7 743 CAMPO MONTANER ALEJANDRA INTEC ZOITI 3,63 (1,5) 3,74 (-0,4) 4,00 (0,0) X 4,00 (0,0) 

8 679 Lambea Martinez Claudia CA CUARTE 3,99 (-0,1) X 3,71 (-0,4) 3,81 (1,1) 3,99 (-0,1) 

9 731 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA INTEC ZOITI 3,94 (1,4) 3,90 (0,1) 3,61 (0,1) _ 3,94 (1,4) 

10 707 LANASPA GIL SARA INTEC ZOITI 3,77 (1,2) 3,65 (0,2) 3,75 (0,2) 3,81 (1,7) 3,81 (1,7) 

11 705 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH RANIA INTEC ZOITI 3,73 (2,9) 3,44 (-1,4) 3,68 (0,7) 3,51 (0,0) 3,73 (2,9) 

12 732 CASTRO FELEZ ALICIA INTEC ZOITI 3,12 (1,5) 3,63 (0,4) X X 3,63 (0,4) 

13 730 QUESADA BECERRA ALBA INTEC ZOITI 3,58 (0,8) 3,25 (0,2) X X 3,58 (0,8) 



 

  PESO S16 F       L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 744 BUIL MARCO ANA INTEC ZOITI 5,84 6,65 7,02 5,92 7,02 

2 783 Val  Bayarri Patricia CA CUARTE 4,21 4,47 3,55 5,28 5,28 

 

  MARTILLO S16 F       L1 L2 L3 L4 MARCA 

1 729 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE INTEC ZOITI 28,08 X 24,57 27,46 28,08 

2 716 MALLEN GAZOL PILAR INTEC ZOITI 25,05 23,54 22,44 18,65 25,05 

3 704 ESCAR CONSEJO AITANA INTEC ZOITI 16,91 17,55 17,55 X 17,55 

4 711 GARCIA MARTIN SARA INTEC ZOITI 13,95 13,88 X X 13,95 

5 730 QUESADA BECERRA ALBA INTEC ZOITI X 13,82 13,07 _ 13,82 

6 717 AZNAR PASTOR ELSA INTEC ZOITI 13,63 13,22 11,8 11,37 13,63 

 


